
Sick Leave Pool Committee Meeting Dates 

 

 

Following is a list of meeting dates for the 2016-2017 School Year. 

****APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 6:00 PM ON THE DUE DATE**** 

Meeting Date      Applications Due On or Before 

Tuesday, August 9, 2016                                               Wednesday, August 17, 2016 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016                 Wednesday, September 21, 2016 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016                 Wednesday, October 19, 2016 

Tuesday, November 8, 2016                 Wednesday, November 16, 2016 

Tuesday, December 7, 2016                 Wednesday, December 14, 2016 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017                 Wednesday, January 18, 2017 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017                 Wednesday, February 15, 2017 

Tuesday, March 7, 2017                 Wednesday, March 15, 2017 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017                 Wednesday, April 19, 2017 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017                 Wednesday, May 17, 2017 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017                 Wednesday, June 14, 2017 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017                                     Wednesday, July 19, 2017 

Did You Know… 

Since its inception in 2001 the Sick Leave Pool has granted more than 19,513 days for 

teachers with catastrophic illnesses or injuries. 

 


